
RASHTRIYA ISPAT NIGAM LIMITED 
VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL PLANT 

(A Govt. of India Enterprises) 
PROJECTS DIVISION 

CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT, PROJECT OFFICE, A-BLOCK, VISAKHAPATNAM-530 031 
CIN: U27109AP1982GOI003404, E-mail hod_projcont@vizagsteel.com, projcont@vizagsteel.com 

Phones: (0891) – 2518277, Fax: (0891) – 2518764 
 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

 
CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 DATED 19.06.2017 TO 

 
OPEN TENDER NOTICE NO.VSP-08 OF 2017-18   DATED 03.06.2017 

 
1. Name of the work:  Providing Security Guards with & without arms and Security 
Supervisors at Premises of Forged Wheel Plant, Lalganj, Raebareli, UttarPradesh. 
 
2. Tenderers may please note the revised Tender submission/opening date as given 
below: 
 
Last date and time of receipt  of tenders:       Upto 3.00 PM on 29.06.2017 
 
Date and time of opening of tenders:       After 3.00 PM on 29.06.2017  
 
 

3. All other Terms & Conditions of the Tender shall remain unaltered.  
 
Contact Person    :  Mr.Anupam Kumar, Dy.Mgr(Civil)/ Project Contracts, 
  Phones: 0891-2518277, Fax No: 0891-2518764 
                               E-mails:  hod_projcont@vizagsteel.com & projcont@vizagsteel.com 
   Cell No. +919701348908 

 

The Detailed NIT can be downloaded from www.vizagsteel.com and www.tenders.gov.in 
 
(www.vizagsteel.com →TENDERS → PROJECT CONTRACTS →Register Now -→Log In→ TENDERS 
→PROJECT CONTRACTS→ View/save = Complete tender Document.) 
 
 

 
GM(Project Contracts) 

 
 
Note: “The bidder should refer to RINL’s website regularly for any corrigendum”. 



RASHTRIYA ISPAT NIGAM LIMITED 
VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL PLANT 

(A Govt. of India Enterprises) 
PROJECTS DIVISION 

CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT, PROJECT OFFICE, A-BLOCK, VISAKHAPATNAM-530 031 
CIN: U27109AP1982GOI003404, E-mail hod_projcont@vizagsteel.com, projcont@vizagsteel.com 

Phones: (0891) – 2518277, Fax: (0891) – 2518764 
 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)                                                                                             

OPEN TENDER NOTICE NO.VSP-08 OF 2017-18   DATED 03.06.2017 
 
Sealed Percentage tenders in the prescribed form are invited from experienced 
contractors for the following work: 
 
Name of the work:  Providing Security Guards with & without arms and Security 
Supervisors at Premises of Forged Wheel Plant, Lalganj, Raebareli, UttarPradesh. 
 

 
Last date & time of receipt of requisitions  :        Upto 4.30 PM on 12.06.2017 
 
Last date & time for issue of tender document:   Upto 4.30PM on 13.06.2017 
 
Last date and time of receipt  of tenders:       Upto 3.00 PM on 19.06.2017 
 
Date and time of opening of tenders:       After 3.00 PM on 19.06.2017  
 
 
Contact Person    :  Mr.Anupam Kumar, Dy.Mgr(Civil)/ Project Contracts, 
  Phones: 0891-2518277, Fax No: 0891-2518764 
                               E-mails:  hod_projcont@vizagsteel.com & projcont@vizagsteel.com 
   Cell No. +919701348908 

 

The Detailed NIT can be downloaded from www.vizagsteel.com and www.tenders.gov.in 
 
(www.vizagsteel.com →TENDERS → PROJECT CONTRACTS →Register Now -→Log In→ TENDERS 
→PROJECT CONTRACTS→ View/save = Complete tender Document.) 
 
 

 
GM(Project Contracts) 

 
 
Note: “The bidder should refer to RINL’s website regularly for any corrigendum”. 


